
From: 
Sent: Tuesday, October 24, 2017 7:07 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

Why should they pay me if I have no skills since I&#=9;ve never done a photography school ? I think they will first offer 
me an=internship but it could be a great opportunity. In Paris I was very lucky =ecause I was working for Paolo Roversi 
this year who is also a great photo=rapher, the job was not regular but it was paid. The problem with him is t=at his son 
committed suicide recently and his not working so much anymore.=Working in the shop will give me 1000 pounds per 
month but it's still =ot enough for me to live and it's not what I want to do. What do you s=ggest 

<=iv dir="auto"> giorno Tue, Oct 24, 2017 alle 7:53 PM jeffrey E. <=jeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» ha =critto: 

If they pay you it's easy 
<=r> 

On Tue, Oct 24, 2017 at 2:51 PM wrote: 

I'm super confused because this job has n=thing to do with photography and what I want to do later. 
Isn't it bet=er if I ask Mario Testino or Tim Walker if I can work for them for a year = What if they say ok but they offer 
me an internship? Don't you think =t's more clever to learn directly in my field of interest from great p=ople ? 

<mailto 
II giorno Tue, =ct 24, 2017 alle 1:50 PM 

ha scr=tto: 

Thank =ou. It's still a mistery for me how I'm going to survive having to=pay a rent ecc.. with 
1000 pounds per month in London. Maybe it's poss=ble, I don't know 

=1 giorno Tue, Oct 24, 2017 alle 1:44 PM jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:j=evacation@gmail.com» ha sc=itto: 

<mailto 

Yes a=ter a full year 

=n Tue, Oct 24, 2017 at 8:37 AM 
=rote: 

I'll w=rk there for a year if I have to but please promise me that when I finish 
=he year you will help me and I can start a photography school. 

=C24> please note 

I 
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The information containe= in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileg=d, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the u=e of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disc=osure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly =rohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communicati=n in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail =o jeevacation@g=ail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , 

and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
=ncluding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

</=iv> 

=div>--

t>=A0 please note 

The information contained in this communication is<=r>confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, 
may 

constitute insid= information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is =he property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of thiscommunication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be un=awful. If you have received this 
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